Fiber Optic Components LIU - FIXED 1U
Features
• Cold rolled Steel body with Aluminum front & top cover for light mounting with powder coating.
• Slim 1U Unit Mounting Height
• Can manage both splices and terminations
• Preassembled shelves in multiple configurations
• Can include adapter panels for maximum 48LC, 48SC, 36ST or 36FC terminations
• Magic stickers built-in for 900um tight buffered fiber storing

replacement costs.
Fiber Optic Components LIU - FIXED 1U
ORDERING INFORMATION:
NLU-FXXUXXR-06 LIU 6 PORT Rack Mount - Unloaded
NLU-FXXUXXR-12 LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Unloaded
NLU-FXXUXXR-24 LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Unloaded
NLU-FMDLSCR-06 LIU 6 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (SC Duplex) MM
NLU-FMSLSCR-12 LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (SC Simplex) MM
NLU-FMDLSCR-24 LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (SC Duplex) MM
NLU-FMSLLCR-12 LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (LC Simplex) MM
NLU-FMDLLCR-24 LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (LC Duplex) MM
NLU-FSSLSCR-12 LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (SC Simplex) SM
NLU-FSSLSCR-24 LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (SC Simplex) SM
NLU-FSDLSCR-24 LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (SC Duplex) SM
NLU-FSSLLCR-12 LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (LC Simplex) SM
NLU-FSDLLCR-12 LIU 12 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (LC Duplex) SM
NLU-FSDLLCR-24 LIU 24 PORT Rack Mount - Loaded (LC Duplex) SM
D-Link (India) Limited
Kalpataru Square, 2nd Floor, Kondivita Lane, Andheri-East, Mumbai-400059
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries.